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Super Gas Bike 9,5
EDRS Division Central 2016
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203
91
121
177
231
110
199
666
169
555
100
216
85
321
88
154
444
72
236
191
122
156
299
215
78

MIKKEL JENSEN
JANNE KOSKINEN

MAGNUS POLLACK

THOMAS NORDIN

OYVIND TEIGEN

STEFAN GARDSKOG

LEIF VAGHALS

BJORN JENSEN

DAG MORTEN AURSTAD
FREDRIK STEEN

DANIEL NYMAN

MATHIAS POSSELT BRUNN
TORE HANZAL

EINAR STENHOLM

CAMILLA SKALVIK-TORGERSEN
JARI MALINEN

ARNE BACKE

KAY ARNE LOEFGREN

KARI RAUTANEN

MARCUS FORSBERG

NILS LAGERLOF

JANNE AHVENLAMPI

ARFINN NEVRA

LINNEA TROJBOM-BERGGREN
JANI BLOM

Nat Points

DK 267
FIN 237
S 209
S 209
N 190
S 170
S 146
N 144
N 123
S 105
S 105
DK 86
N 86
N 83
N 76
FIN 65
S 64
N 64
FIN 64
S 63
S 63
FIN 62
N 62
S 61
FIN 61
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124
145
84
146
105
61

Thunder Valle 2

Haapsalu

Alastaro
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65

64

63

62

61

Pitea

Fallfors

X o Gardermoen

84

59
60

86
83
76

62

Lindesberg

Sundsvall2-CANCELLED

Tierp 2

Mosten



26 851 |HEIKI-JUHANI KOSKINEN FIN
27 197 |JANI HEIKKONEN FIN
28 212 |ELISABETH JUHLIN S
29 511 |FRANK ROGER AASLUND N
30 64 |ARNE LUND N




